

Davidson-Smitherman House Centreville, Alabama, Bibb County

Alabama Historical Commission

Shirley Qualls, June 1987

Facing east looking at front of building

Photo number: 1 (Neg. 35)



Centreville, Alabama, Bibb County Shirley Qualls, June 1987

Alabama Historical Commission

Photo number: 2 (Neg. 27)

Davidson-Smitherman House

Interior detail shot of door surround

8



Davidson-Smitherman House Centreville, Alabama, Bibb County Shirley Qualls, June 1987 Alabama Historical Commission

Interior detail shot of mantel

Photo number: 3 (Neg. 34)



Davidson-Smitherman House Centreville, Alabama, Bibb County

Shirley Qualls, June 1987 Alabama Historical Commission

Photo number: 4 (Neg. 2)

Facing northwest looking at rear of building

8/1/187



Davidson-Smitherman House Centreville, Alabama, Bibb County

Alabama Historical Commission

Shirley Qualls, June 1987

Facing west looking at carport and screened

porch at rear of building Photo number: 5 (Neg. 1)